

## Raorduri si tevi pentru reseaua de apa arduat

I.D.: 60935306

---

Data publicarii	15.09.21	Coduri CPV	44163230-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 9.730,84 RON - 9.730,84 RON

---

Descriere: 1 TEAVA APA PE100 SDR17 PN10 d.063 ML 300.00 9.84 2,952.00 2 EF491404- TEU REDUS d.110-063-110 Buc 2.00 160.10 320.20 3 EF496304- TEU BRANSAMENT CU COLIER d.063x025 Buc 6.00 53.84 323.04 4 EF492104- MUFA TRANZITIE FE d.063x2" Buc 4.00 144.97 579.88 5 UPVC1151- ROB.TEKNIKA EPDM/PTFE FI 2" Buc 2.00 70.75 141.50 6 EF491204- DOP d.063 Buc 2.00 30.61 61.22 7 EF490104- MUFA d.063 Buc 3.00 11.27 33.81 8 APARAT SUDURA HCU 300 Mini / USB Buc 1.00 5,191.62 5,191.62 9 RAZUITOR MANUAL 4 LAME HML 1 1/2 Buc 1.00 46.53 46.53 10 LAVETE DE CURATAT (120 buc) Buc 1.00 81.04 81.04 TOTAL : 9,730.84

---